
DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO
1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 09.81 -0,2

1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 10.07 -0,2

1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 1 2 10.46 -0,2

1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 1 7 10.49 -0,2

1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 10.68 -0,2

1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 10.84 -0,2

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 2 4 09.16 0,0

1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 2 2 09.49 0,0

1649 LOSFABLOS LAFRAGLITA NEREA GMS 2 5 09.59 0,0

1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI 2 6 10.20 0,0

1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 10.95 0,0

1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 2 7 11.06 0,0

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 3 3 09.23 -0,2

1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI 3 7 09.35 -0,2

1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 3 8 09.51 -0,2

1789 PANTOJA DOINY OLIVIA C.A.JACA 3 5 09.55 -0,2

1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 3 2 09.63 -0,2

1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 3 4 09.72 -0,2

1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 3 1 10.08 -0,2

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI 4 3 09.01 0,1

1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 4 6 09.26 0,1

1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI 4 7 09.32 0,1

1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI 4 2 09.92 0,1

1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 4 5 10.10 0,1

1792 DE LA FUENTE GALDON CARLA C.A.JACA 4 4 10.69 0,1

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 5 4 09.19 -0,3

1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 5 6 09.47 -0,3

1715 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA INTEC ZOITI 5 3 09.82 -0,3

1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 5 2 10.09 -0,3

1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 5 5 10.20 -0,3

60 metros lisos - S14 FEM



DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 11.99 -0,4

1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 1 2 12.68 -0,4

1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 12.78 -0,4

1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 1 7 13.07 -0,4

1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 13.25 -0,4

1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 13.39 -0,4

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 2 7 12.36 0,0

1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 2 5 12.72 0,0

1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 2 4 13.34 0,0

1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 13.41 0,0

1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 2 6 16.47 0,0

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1715 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA INTEC ZOITI 3 7 11.45 0,8

1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI 3 6 11.72 0,8

1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 3 2 11.83 0,8

1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 3 4 12.36 0,8

1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 3 3 12.89 0,8

1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 3 5 13.09 0,8

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 4 3 11.37 -0,2

1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 4 6 11.64 -0,2

1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 4 5 12.21 -0,2

1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 4 7 12.30 -0,2

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1789 PANTOJA DOINY OLIVIA C.A.JACA 5 6 11.15 0,3

1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI 5 3 11.20 0,3

1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI 5 5 11.43 0,3

1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 5 2 11.87 0,3

1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 5 4 12.59 0,3

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI 6 4 11.82 0,1

1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 6 5 11.86 0,1

1792 DE LA FUENTE GALDON CARLA C.A.JACA 6 6 15.17 0,1

60 metros vallas 0,68 - S14 FEM



DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 1 3 09.32 -0,6

1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI 1 6 09.79 -0,6

1142 AÑAÑOS ORIOL TRISTAN INTEC ZOITI 1 8 09.92 -0,6

1138 ZAMORA LOBERA JAVIER INTEC ZOITI 1 7 10.14 -0,6

1143 CIPRÉS CABRERO SAMUEL INTEC ZOITI 1 2 10.18 -0,6

1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 1 4 10.22 -0,6

1095 PEREZ PEREZ IAN GMS 1 5 10.52 -0,6

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 2 2 08.49 0,3

1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 2 4 08.81 0,3

1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 2 5 09.06 0,3

1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 2 6 09.26 0,3

1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 2 3 09.83 0,3

1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI 2 8 10.11 0,3

1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 2 1 10.36 0,3

1136 BERNUES GIMENEZ NOEL INTEC ZOITI 2 7 10.71 0,3

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 1 4 10.87 -0,3

1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 1 6 11.09 -0,3

1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 1 5 11.45 -0,3

1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 1 7 12.64 -0,3

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 2 5 12.77 -0,6

1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI 2 6 12.81 -0,6

1136 BERNUES GIMENEZ NOEL INTEC ZOITI 2 7 12.85 -0,6

1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 2 4 13.18 -0,6

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1138 ZAMORA LOBERA JAVIER INTEC ZOITI 3 3 12.58 0,4

1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 3 5 12.62 0,4

1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI 3 4 12.94 0,4

1142 AÑAÑOS ORIOL TRISTAN INTEC ZOITI 3 7 13.14 0,4

1143 CIPRÉS CABRERO SAMUEL INTEC ZOITI 3 6 13.44 0,4

60 metros lisos - S14 MASC

60 metros vallas 0,76 - S14 MASC



DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,04 1,08 1,12 1,16 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 1,40 MARCA

1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O O O XXX 1.28

1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O O O XXX 1.28

1789 PANTOJA DOINY OLIVIA C.A.JACA O O O O O O O O O O XXX 1.24

1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O XO XXX 1.24

1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XO O O O XO XXX 1.24

1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O XXX 1.20

1715 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O XO XO XXX 1.20

1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O XO XXX 1.16

1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI O XO O XO O O XO XO XXX 1.16

1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O XXX 1.12

1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O XO XXX 1.12

1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI XO O O O XO O XO XXX 1.12

1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XO XXX 1.08

1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XO XXX 1.08

1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI O XO O O O XXX 1.04

1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI O XO O XXX 0.95

1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI O XO XXX 0.90

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,04 1,08 1,12 1,16 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 1,40 MARCA

1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O XO XXX 1.16

1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XXX 1.04

1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XXX 1.04

1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XXX 1.04

1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI O O O O XO XXX 1.04

1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI O O O XO XXX 1.00

1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI O O XO XXX 0.95

1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI O O XXX 0.90

1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI O O XXX 0.90

1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI O O XXX 0.90

1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI XXX 0

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,04 1,08 1,12 1,16 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 1,40 MARCA

1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O O XO XXO XXX 1.36

1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O O O O O XXX 1.28

1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O XO O O XXO XXX 1.28

1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI XO O O O O O O O XXX 1.16

1136 BERNUES GIMENEZ NOEL INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XO O XO XXX 1.16

1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O XXX 1.12

1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O O XXX 1.12

1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI O O XO XO XO O O XXX 1.12

1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O XO XXX 1.12

1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI O O O O O XO XO XXX 1.12

1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI O O O O O O XXX 1.08

1142 AÑAÑOS ORIOL TRISTAN INTEC ZOITI O O O XO XO XXX 1.04

1138 ZAMORA LOBERA JAVIER INTEC ZOITI O O O O XXX 1.00

1143 CIPRÉS CABRERO SAMUEL INTEC ZOITI O O O XO XXX 1.00

ALTURAS14 FEM (2012)

S14 FEM (2013) ALTURA

S14 MASC ALTURA


